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ALBERTA

Tournament of Champions
McKenzie Meadows GC
June 5, 2018
Field Size: 52
Total Purse: $15,090.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS
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Cuthbertson,
Jeff

Stanier, Jason

Burgeson, Brett

Tomlinson, Dale

McCluskey, Phil

McGarry, Greg

Hnatiw, Jason

Gillett, Weston
Graf, Kevin

Henzie, Dave

Scheller, J.D.

Bassen, Brian

Stringer,
Richard

Maher, Jeremy
Kincade, Greg

Thompson,
Sean

Stony Plain
GC

Inglewood
G&CC

PGA of
Alberta
Member

River Bend
G&RA

Glendale
G&CC

Lacombe
G&CC

Woodside GC

Country Hills
GC

Highwood
Golf

PGA of
Alberta
Member

Modern Golf

Edmonton
CcC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

Murdoch, Jeff

MacDonald,
Gerry

Temple, Kevin

Brown,
Brendan

Chung, Wes

McKenzie, Phil

Jarosch,
Barrett

Kazmir, Nick
Bollinger, Rod

Ball, Grant

Colfer, Curt

Heer,
Jonathan

Allard, Eric
Gregor, Kenny

Crosson, Brock

Nibler, Jon

60

61

64

64

64

64

64

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

66

66

$1,800.00

$1,260.00

$728.00

$728.00

$728.00

$728.00

$728.00

$465.00
$465.00

$270.00

$270.00

$270.00

$270.00
$270.00

$270.00

$270.00

$900.00

$630.00

$475.00

$410.00

$355.00

$310.00

$270.00

$245.00
$220.00

$195.00

$180.00

$165.00

$155.00
$145.00

$135.00

$125.00



Courage, Gord

McArthur, Craig

Hamptons

GC (The) Blake, Steve
Canyon Stevenson,
Meadows

Grant

G&CC

66

66

$270.00

$270.00

$115.00

$0.00



