



Tournament of Champions
McKenzie Meadows GC
June 5, 2018
Field Size: 52
Total Purse: \$15,090.00



TEAM GROSS RESULTS

Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	Murdoch, Jeff		60	\$1,800.00	\$900.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	MacDonald, Gerry		61	\$1,260.00	\$630.00
Burgeson, Brett		Temple, Kevin		64	\$728.00	\$475.00
Tomlinson, Dale	PGA of Alberta Member	Brown, Brendan		64	\$728.00	\$410.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	Chung, Wes		64	\$728.00	\$355.00
McGarry, Greg	Glendale G&CC	McKenzie, Phil		64	\$728.00	\$310.00
Hnatiw, Jason		Jarosch, Barrett		64	\$728.00	\$270.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	Kazmir, Nick		65	\$465.00	\$245.00
Graf, Kevin	Woodside GC	Bollinger, Rod		65	\$465.00	\$220.00
Henzie, Dave	Country Hills GC	Ball, Grant		66	\$270.00	\$195.00
Scheller, J.D.	Highwood Golf	Colfer, Curt		66	\$270.00	\$180.00
Bassen, Brian	PGA of Alberta Member	Heer, Jonathan		66	\$270.00	\$165.00
Stringer, Richard		Allard, Eric		66	\$270.00	\$155.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	Gregor, Kenny		66	\$270.00	\$145.00
Kincade, Greg	Edmonton CC	Crosson, Brock		66	\$270.00	\$135.00
Thompson, Sean		Nibler, Jon		66	\$270.00	\$125.00

Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	Blake, Steve		66	\$270.00	\$115.00
McArthur, Craig	Canyon Meadows G&CC	Stevenson, Grant		66	\$270.00	\$0.00